
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

#  
184 
13 
384 
121 
82 
66 
418 
723 
1410 
37 
868 
785 
22 
5 

729 
281 
916 
775 
681 
145 

Namn  
Gustav Bengtsson 
London Åberg Linnér 
Edwin Astbrant 
Maximilian Vega 
Alfred Torsborn 
Elis Isidorsson Wirzén 
Casper Albansson 
Hayden Tuovinen 
Louie Haagen 
Alvin Amandusson 
Malte Edlund 
Arvid Ahrenkiel 
Holger Håkansson 
Aron Jonasson 
Lexian Brask 
Ville Alriksson 
Holger Pellny 
Milo Adrian 
Nellie Skoglund 
Neo Hansson 

Klubb  
Stenungsunds MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Vimmerby MS 
BMK Uddevalla 
Ulricehamns MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Falköpings MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
FMCK Borås 
Stenungsunds MS 
Tidaholms MK 
Ulricehamns MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
FMCK Borås 
FMCK Borås 
Hisingens MK 
Huskvarna MK 
BMK Uddevalla 

Sponsor  
CEC RACING 
Power by JJ racing 

Märke  

KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

V.  
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total T.  
14:56.894 
15:02.959 
15:40.802 
15:49.084 
16:17.524 
16:32.794 
16:35.306 
16:36.011 
17:10.801 
17:12.032 
15:12.017 
15:17.504 
15:47.227 
15:47.906 
15:55.204 
16:09.997 
16:19.446 
16:24.071 
16:42.770 
17:09.458 

P.  
50 
47 
45 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.065 

Avg. Speed 

42,342 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.984 

Best Speed 

44,113 

Best Lap by 

184 - Gustav Bengtsson 

Printed: 2023-05-21 14:41:04 

Resultatservice: MX1.SE - Tillståndsnr: 64-49 

Tävlingsledare: Per-Olof Qvick - 070 533 63 66 

Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Jennie Cagner - 073 070 41 94 

Supervisor: Willy Ivarsson - TAID: 7436 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

CEC RACING VGC GH/U - TIBRO MK 
65G 

65G - Heat 2 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:09:40 

Tibro Motorstadion 1,507 km 

2023-05-21 14:05 


